
QUADO III
SEMI-RECESSED BASIN

Nominal Size 410 x 410mm

2.1.20

1 TAPHOLE

JBSQ241.1

January 2018

SUPERSEDES  ALL  PREVIOUS  ISSUES



· Contemporary vitreous china semi-recessed basin

· Features modern cubic style

· Wide soap platform area

· Available with 1 taphole

· 32mm waste outlet

· 410 x 410mm

· Capacity 8.8 L

QUADO III 
SEMI-RECESSED BASIN

Provided

Item Description Code

Basin Quado Semi-recessed Basin JBSQ241.1

Plug & Waste Pop-up Waste 32mm-Chrome PW6

Installation Counter template

NOTE: 
BASIN MAY BE SEALED TO COUNTER 
TOP USING ACETIC CURE SILICONE 
SEALANT 
DO NOT USE EPOXY ADHESIVES

SUGGESTED
BENCHTOP

HEIGHT

~770

FFL

SUGGESTED
MINIMUM

BENCHTOP
DEPTH
350mm

410

380

40

115

300

255

117

370

290

TOP

FRONT
 FOLD 

INSTALLATION
TEMPLATE 
CUTOUT

ø35

255

70
105

530*
580*

120*

* RECOMMENDED WATER INLET/OUTLET LOCATIONS

410

R0

All dimensions are in millimetres and are subject to normal manufacturing variation of 
+/- 3mm on all surfaces.      As product development is ongoing BPA reserves the right to 
vary specifications       without notice.
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